LINC 360
Individual Lamp Control & Monitoring
System (ILCMS)
FAA:
Approved for use with SMGCS Systems. This includes both
Stop Bar and Runway Guard Light control/monitoring
according to AC 150/5340-30 (Current Edition), AC 150/
5345-56BAC (Current Edition); manufactured to AC 120-57

LINC 360
DS-3076-v3.6_2025-08-18 3
Table 1: Ordering Code: Controllers
Description Part No.
LINC 360 Controller, 19″ Rack Mount, EU plug LINCC00000000101
LINC 360 Controller, Wall Mount, Door Open Left (EU) LINCC00000000201
LINC 360 Controller, Wall Mount, Door Open Right (EU) LINCC00000000301
LINC 360 Controller, 19″ Rack Mount, US plug LINCC00000000111
LINC 360 Controller, Wall Mount, Door Open Left (US) LINCC00000000211
LINC 360 Controller, Wall Mount, Door Open Right (US) LINCC00000000311
LINC 360 Controller, 19″ Rack Mount, UK plug LINCC00000000121
LINC 360 Controller, Wall Mount, Door Open Left (UK) LINCC00000000221
LINC 360 Controller, Wall Mount, Door Open Right (UK) LINCC00000000321
LINC 360 Controller, 19" Compact (no flanges) LINCC00000000501
Table 2: Ordering Code: Remotes
Description Part No.
LINC 360 Single Channel Remote, FAA Style 7 AGC4170
LINC 360 Single Channel Remote, FAA Style 8 AGC4180
Airside 4.0
To enable Airside 4.0 use cases, such as Axon EQ Sealing Leakage Detection or LINC 360 Performance Monitoring, an internet Cloud
Connection is needed. There are several ways to accomplish this as shown in the following figure. Contact your Sales Representative for more
information.
LINC 360
DS-3076-v3.6_2025-08-18 4
Description Part No.
LINC 360 Single Channel Remote, FAA Style 7, Initial Flash Off AGC4270
LINC 360 Single Channel Remote, FAA Style 7, Initial Flash On AGC4370
LINC 360 Dual Channel Remote, FAA Style 7 AGC5170
LINC 360 Dual Channel Remote, FAA Style 7, Channel A Initial Flash On, Channel B Initial Flash Off AGC5470
LINC 360 Utility Device (Above Ground Installation only) AGC6110
LINC 360 Power Remote 13.5 Vdc LINCP00000130001
Note: Axon EQ with integrated modem: please consult the Axon Lights Datasheet.
Product specifications may be subject to change, and specifications listed here are not binding. Confirm current specifications at time of
order.